Boulton Septic

3806 Battersea Rd
Inverary ON KOH 1X0
6133536939
service@boultonseptic.ca

HST (ON) Registration No.: 8472354702RT0001

BILL TO

05/22/2024 Septic

Septic Tank Pumped - May 22,

2024

- 6868 Smith Lane, Perth Road

HST (ON) @ 13%

SUBTOTAL
HST (ON) @ 13%
TOTAL

PAYMENT

BALANCE DUE

INVOICE 42940
DATE 05/23/2024
TERMS Net 30
DUE DATE 06/22/2024
HST 1 360.00
46.80

Forms of payment accepted are: Cash, Cheque, Credit Card and E-transfer (service@boultonseptic.ca)
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360.00

360.00

46.80
406.80
406.80

$0.00
PAID

360.00



