Boulton Septic

3806 Battersea Rd Inverary ON K0H 1X0 6133536939

service@boultonseptic.ca

HST (ON) Registration No.: 8472354702RT0001

INVOICE

BILL TO



INVOICE 42940

DATE 05/23/2024

TERMS Net 30

			DUE DATE		06/22/2024		
DATE	ACTIVITY	DESCRIPTION		TAX	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
05/22/2024	Septic	Septic Tank Pumped 2024	d - May 22,	HST	1	360.00	360.00
		- 6868 Smith Lane,	- 6868 Smith Lane, Perth Road				
			SUBTOTAL				360.00
			HST (ON) @ 13%				46.80
			TOTAL				406.80
			PAYMENT				406.80
			BALANCE DUE				\$0.00
TAV SUMMADV							PAID
TAX SUMMARY		RATE		TAX			NET
		HST (ON) @ 13%		46.80			360.00